Staff

Club

Hicks/Mr. F Chess Club

Mendoza

Riveron

Zerpa

Capote

Garcia

Flag Football club

Skate Fun Club

Spanish Stars

"Hooked on a Book" Little Readers
Club

LEGO & Pokémon Club

Study Skills-2nd ONLY

Hicks/Mr. F Chess Club

Mendoza

Gymnastics and Acro Club

Rahmaniar Math Club

Stokes

Capote

Garcia

Hill

Movie and Crafts Club

LEGO & Pokémon Club

Study Skills-3rd Only

Origami Club

Day

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Club Meeting
Time
Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
3:15-4:15 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4.:00 pm
Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
3:15-4:15 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm
Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:

2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Kinder st
1st
Kinder 1st
Kinder 1st
1st
Kinder 1st
1st

Grade(s)

2nd 3rd
3rd

2nd 3rd

2nd 3rd

2nd

2nd 3rd

2nd

2nd 3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

2nd 3rd
3rd

2nd 3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Grade(s)

Club Descriptions

The goal of chess club is for students to learn the magic of the game of chess by receiving
chess skill instruction, playing against other club members, and having a lot of fun playing
and practicing the game of chess. Their experiences playing chess in our club will help
them play better chess and set a foundation for critical thinking and improvements in
academic performance too.

Our cub will have fun while exploring NFL flag football drills and games, build strong
communication skills, long lasting friendships.This club will be from 3:15-4:15.

A fun way to unwind from the school day while practicing our skating skills!

Spanish Stars Club is a place where kids learn to read in Spanish through fun activities. We
sing songs, play games, and explore the language together. Inside and outside the
classroom, we always have a great time learning Spanish!

Hooked On a Book Club, sparks excitement for reading and builds skills that connect books
with fun. students will enjoy read aloud, listening, and discussing stories through simple
activities and games that support vocabulary development and comprehension.

Students participate in Pokémon and LEGO Club activities in a shared space. Activities
include contributing to discussions and games with Pokémon cards as well as designing
and building LEGO creations. Lego building pieces are provided for use during club time.
Lost Pokémon or Lego pieces are only the responsibility of the students who choose to
bring them.

The goal of study skills club is to help students acquire the skills they need on the STAR
test and on classroom assignments by learning various strategies such as completing
study cards, study guides etc... we will also play games and use centers.

The goal of chess club is for students to learn the magic of the game of chess by receiving
chess skill instruction, playing against other club members, and having a lot of fun playing
and practicing the game of chess. Their experiences playing chess in our club will help
them play better chess and set a foundation for critical thinking and improvements in
academic performance too.

Our club will have fun while exploring fun gymnastic movements, learning form, and
learning acro and partner acro.

This club will be from 3:15-4:15.

Practicing Math concepts.

Movie and Craft Club. We will be watching movies ( G and PG) during our club time. We
will work on creative journals, and other craft ideals. Movies include- Cars, Finding Nemo,
Everyone's Hero, Hercules, Moana and more. The goal is to watch a good/nice movie and
create a good craft.

Students participate in Pokémon and LEGO Club activities in a shared space. Activities
include contributing to discussions and games with Pokémon cards as well as designing
and building LEGO creations. Lego building pieces are provided for use during club time.
Lost Pokémon or Lego pieces are only the responsibility of the students who choose to
bring them.

The goal of study skills club is to help students acquire the skills they need on the FAST
test and on classroom assignments by learning various strategies such as completing
study cards, study guides etc... we will also play games and use centers.

Students will practice basic geometry and fractions and develop skills currently used in
many kinds of engineering by practicing the ancient art form: Origami!



Lucas

Mendez

Mendoza

Riporti

Capote

Centeno

Mendoza

Ordonez

Mendoza

Riporti

Risquez

Blanket Makers

Writing Workshop

Zumba Club 3-5th

Basketball Club

Music Club

Art Club

Zumba Club K- 2nd

Wheels of Fun

Dance and Acro Club

Basketball Club

Acrylic Paint Club

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
3:15-4:15 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45-4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
3:15-4:15 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Elementary:
2:45 - 4:00 pm

Kinder

Kinder

Kinder

Kinder

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

We will be making blankets by hand! | hope to teach them patience and perseverance
because it takes a little bit of time for the whole blanket to be done, and it may be
difficult/frustrating at times.

*Students will need to purchase at least 5 bundles of *chunky* yarn to bring at the start
of club.*

Writing Workshop aims to help students improve their writing skills, have fun writing
stories, share ideas, and support each other in becoming better writers!

Zumba club is a fun way to exercise while building long lasting friendships.
Our club performs on all school shows.

This club will be 3:15-4:15

Basketball Fundamentals & Team Play

Students will learn the essential skills of basketball, including dribbling, passing,
rebounding, layups, and basic rules of the game. Of course, we’ll also emphasize one of
the most important parts of the sport—teamwork!

We’'ll start with engaging drills to help everyone get comfortable with the fundamentals.
Then, students will have the option to put their skills into action by playing friendly games
against each other or continue practicing at their own pace.

Music Club students are guided to explore music instruments they currently know how to
play in addition to percussion instruments provided in the club, singing, and dancing with
the goal of performing as a group. Students enrolled in Music Club may also have the
opportunity to participate in seasonal and other school related performances scheduled
throughout the club’s session.

Art Club is for exploring your creative talents. With the holidays fast approaching we'll
enjoy different holiday crafts. Also we'll be entering any art contests or competitions if any
are available.

Zumba club is a fun way to exercise while building long lasting friendships.

Our club performs on all school shows.

This club will be 3:15-4:15

Enjoy roller skating with friends while working on developing basic skating skills in a fun
and engaging environment.

Our club will have fun while exploring fun ballet movements, learning combos and floor
work, and learning acro and partner acro.

This club will be from 3:15-4:15.

Basketball Fundamentals & Team Play

Students will learn the essential skills of basketball, including dribbling, passing,
rebounding, layups, and basic rules of the game. Of course, we’ll also emphasize one of
the most important parts of the sport—teamwork!

We’'ll start with engaging drills to help everyone get comfortable with the fundamentals.
Then, students will have the option to put their skills into action by playing friendly games
against each other or continue practicing at their own pace

Students will explore the world of acrylic painting through fun, hands-on projects designed
for young artists. We'll begin with the basics—how to care for brushes, mix colors, and use
different brushstrokes—while also encouraging creativity and personal expression.

No prior experience is needed—just a willingness to get a little messy and have fun! All
materials are provided.



Saez Super Wheels

Zia Hooked on a Book "Chapter
Chasers"

Osman Year 1 Math Club

Lopez Sports Club

Dumornay Basketball Club

Capote Drama Club

Dumornay Track Club

Lucas Cross Country

Rios Self Care Club

Dennis Floorball Club

Friday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

TBA

Elementary:

2:45 -

4:00 pm

Elementary:

2:45-

MYP:
pm
MYP:
pm

MYP:

pm

MYP:
pm

MY
pm

o

MYP:
pm

MYP:
pm

MYP:
pm

4:00 pm

3:45 - 4:45

3:45-4:45

3:45-4:45

3:45-4:45

:3:45-4:45

3:45-4:45

3:30-4:30

3:45-4:45

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

Sth

Sth

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Super Wheels is a skating club dedicated to the thrill of rollerblading. Join us to sharpen
your skills, learn new techniques, and connect with fellow rollerblading enthusiasts in a
fun, supportive environment! Students will develop their motor skills and balance as they
learn the fundamentals of roller skating.

This Club is designed encourage students to read for fun. They will be earning about
different genres (mystery, fantasy, adventure, realistic fiction) and practice reading longer
books like Novels and chapter books.

After reading they will be able to discuss main ideas, theme, character development and
problem/ solution.

The goal is to encourage reading to build excitement around chapter books!

Practicing Math concepts.

To educate and inspire MYP students who are passionate about sports by exploring the
rich history, rules, and values of major sports in our country—including football,
basketball, baseball, hockey, and soccer—while using sports as a foundation to develop
strong life and leadership skills.

The goal of the after-school basketball club is to give students the chance to practice
fundamentals like dribbling, shooting, and defense, as well as learn the value the value of
teamwork and sportsmanship.

Students will begin preparing for the musical production for this year. Students who
attend this club will learn improvisation, acting, stagecraft, and vocal performance.

The goal of the after-school track club is to provide students with a positive space to stay
active, build endurance, and develop a love for running. Track helps improve physical
fitness, focus, and discipline, while also teaching teamwork and perseverance.

A great way to stay active, make friends, and develop perseverance and confidence that
goes beyond running! They're going to be building endurance and challenging themselves
both mentally and physically. We will be working to improve speed, strength, and stamina
while simultaneously learning proper running techniques, pacing, and teamwork!

Welcome to MYP self care club! Students in this club will practice mindfulness, build
friendships, and learn about the power of being kind to your mind. Club takes place from
3:30 - 4:30 PM on Thursdays.

Students will learn all the skills necessary to practice and play floorball. Skills learned will
help students prepare for floorball tryouts. There is no set day for the club, the club is
based on the sports schedule. The club meeting day will be announced weekly.



