Staff	Club	Day	Club Meeting Time			Grade	e(s)			Grade(s)	Club Descriptions
Hicks/Mr.	F Chess Club	Monday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		The goal of chess club is for students to learn the magic of the game of chess by receiving chess skill instruction, playing against other club members, and having a lot of fun playing and practicing the game of chess. Their experiences playing chess in our club will help them play better chess and set a foundation for critical thinking and improvements in academic performance too.
Mendoza	Flag Football club	Monday	Elementary: 3:15-4:15 pm				3rd	4th	5th		Our cub will have fun while exploring NFL flag football drills and games, build strong communication skills, long lasting friendships. This club will be from 3:15-4:15.
Riveron	Skate Fun Club	Monday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		A fun way to unwind from the school day while practicing our skating skills!
Zerpa	Spanish Stars	Monday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		Spanish Stars Club is a place where kids learn to read in Spanish through fun activities. We sing songs, play games, and explore the language together. Inside and outside the classroom, we always have a great time learning Spanish!
Zia	"Hooked on a Book" Little Reader: Club	s Monday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd					Hooked On a Book Club, sparks excitement for reading and builds skills that connect books with fun. students will enjoy read aloud, listening, and discussing stories through simple activities and games that support vocabulary development and comprehension.
Capote	LEGO & Pokémon Club	Tuesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		Students participate in Pokémon and LEGO Club activities in a shared space. Activities include contributing to discussions and games with Pokémon cards as well as designing and building LEGO creations. Lego building pieces are provided for use during club time. Lost Pokémon or Lego pieces are only the responsibility of the students who choose to bring them.
Garcia	Study Skills-2nd ONLY	Tuesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm			2nd					The goal of study skills club is to help students acquire the skills they need on the STAR test and on classroom assignments by learning various strategies such as completing study cards, study guides etc we will also play games and use centers.
Hicks/Mr.	F Chess Club	Tuesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		The goal of chess club is for students to learn the magic of the game of chess by receiving chess skill instruction, playing against other club members, and having a lot of fun playing and practicing the game of chess. Their experiences playing chess in our club will help them play better chess and set a foundation for critical thinking and improvements in academic performance too.
Mendoza	Gymnastics and Acro Club	Tuesday	Elementary: 3:15-4:15 pm				3rd	4th	5th		Our club will have fun while exploring fun gymnastic movements, learning form, and learning acro and partner acro. This club will be from 3:15-4:15.
Rahmania	n Math Club	Tuesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm				3rd	4th	5th		Practicing Math concepts.
Stokes	Movie and Crafts Club	Tuesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm				3rd	4th	5th		Movie and Craft Club. We will be watching movies (G and PG) during our club time. We will work on creative journals, and other craft ideals. Movies include- Cars, Finding Nemo, Everyone's Hero, Hercules, Moana and more. The goal is to watch a good/nice movie and create a good craft.
Capote	LEGO & Pokémon Club	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		Students participate in Pokémon and LEGO Club activities in a shared space. Activities include contributing to discussions and games with Pokémon cards as well as designing and building LEGO creations. Lego building pieces are provided for use during club time. Lost Pokémon or Lego pieces are only the responsibility of the students who choose to bring them.
Garcia	Study Skills-3rd Only	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm				3rd				The goal of study skills club is to help students acquire the skills they need on the FAST test and on classroom assignments by learning various strategies such as completing study cards, study guides etc we will also play games and use centers.
Hill	Origami Club	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm			2nd	3rd	4th	5th		Students will practice basic geometry and fractions and develop skills currently used in many kinds of engineering by practicing the ancient art form: Origami!

Lucas	Blanket Makers	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm				3rd	4th	5th
Mendez	Writing Workshop	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm				3rd	4th	5th
Mendoza	Zumba Club 3-5th	Wednesday	Elementary: 3:15-4:15 pm				3rd	4th	5th
Riporti	Basketball Club	Wednesday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd			
Capote	Music Club	Thursday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
Centeno	Art Club	Thursday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm				3rd	4th	5th
Mendoza	Zumba Club K- 2nd	Thursday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd			
Ordonez	Wheels of Fun	Thursday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4 :00 pm		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
Mendoza	Dance and Acro Club	Friday	Elementary: 3:15-4:15 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd			
Riporti	Basketball Club	Friday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm				3rd	4th	5th
Risquez	Acrylic Paint Club	Friday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm	Kinder	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th

We will be making blankets by hand! I hope to teach them patience and perseverance because it takes a little bit of time for the whole blanket to be done, and it may be difficult/frustrating at times.

*Students will need to purchase at least 5 bundles of *chunky* yarn to bring at the start of club *

Writing Workshop aims to help students improve their writing skills, have fun writing stories, share ideas, and support each other in becoming better writers!

Zumba club is a fun way to exercise while building long lasting friendships. Our club performs on all school shows. This club will be 3:15-4:15 Basketball Fundamentals & Team Play

Students will learn the essential skills of basketball, including dribbling, passing, rebounding, layups, and basic rules of the game. Of course, we'll also emphasize one of the most important parts of the sport—teamwork!

We'll start with engaging drills to help everyone get comfortable with the fundamentals. Then, students will have the option to put their skills into action by playing friendly games against each other or continue practicing at their own pace.

Music Club students are guided to explore music instruments they currently know how to play in addition to percussion instruments provided in the club, singing, and dancing with the goal of performing as a group. Students enrolled in Music Club may also have the opportunity to participate in seasonal and other school related performances scheduled throughout the club's session.

Art Club is for exploring your creative talents. With the holidays fast approaching we'll enjoy different holiday crafts. Also we'll be entering any art contests or competitions if any are available.

Zumba club is a fun way to exercise while building long lasting friendships.

Our club performs on all school shows.

This club will be 3:15-4:15

Enjoy roller skating with friends while working on developing basic skating skills in a fun and engaging environment.

Our club will have fun while exploring fun ballet movements, learning combos and floor work, and learning acro and partner acro.

This club will be from 3:15-4:15.

Basketball Fundamentals & Team Play

Students will learn the essential skills of basketball, including dribbling, passing, rebounding, layups, and basic rules of the game. Of course, we'll also emphasize one of the most important parts of the sport—teamwork!

We'll start with engaging drills to help everyone get comfortable with the fundamentals. Then, students will have the option to put their skills into action by playing friendly games against each other or continue practicing at their own pace

Students will explore the world of acrylic painting through fun, hands-on projects designed for young artists. We'll begin with the basics—how to care for brushes, mix colors, and use different brushstrokes—while also encouraging creativity and personal expression. No prior experience is needed—just a willingness to get a little messy and have fun! All materials are provided.

Saez	Super Wheels	Friday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th				Super Wheels is a skating club dedicated to the thrill of rollerblading. Join us to sharpen your skills, learn new techniques, and connect with fellow rollerblading enthusiasts in a fun, supportive environment! Students will develop their motor skills and balance as they learn the fundamentals of roller skating.
Zia	Hooked on a Book "Chapter Chasers"	Friday	Elementary: 2:45 - 4:00 pm			3rd	4th	5th				This Club is designed encourage students to read for fun. They will be earning about different genres (mystery, fantasy, adventure, realistic fiction) and practice reading longer books like Novels and chapter books. After reading they will be able to discuss main ideas, theme, character development and problem/ solution. The goal is to encourage reading to build excitement around chapter books!
Osman	Year 1 Math Club	Monday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1			Practicing Math concepts.
Lopez	Sports Club	Tuesday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	To educate and inspire MYP students who are passionate about sports by exploring the rich history, rules, and values of major sports in our country—including football, basketball, baseball, hockey, and soccer—while using sports as a foundation to develop strong life and leadership skills.
Dumorna	y Basketball Club	Wednesday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	The goal of the after-school basketball club is to give students the chance to practice fundamentals like dribbling, shooting, and defense, as well as learn the value the value of teamwork and sportsmanship.
Capote	Drama Club	Thursday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	Students will begin preparing for the musical production for this year. Students who attend this club will learn improvisation, acting, stagecraft, and vocal performance.
Dumorna	y Track Club	Thursday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	The goal of the after-school track club is to provide students with a positive space to stay active, build endurance, and develop a love for running. Track helps improve physical fitness, focus, and discipline, while also teaching teamwork and perseverance.
Lucas	Cross Country	Thursday	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	A great way to stay active, make friends, and develop perseverance and confidence that goes beyond running! They're going to be building endurance and challenging themselves both mentally and physically. We will be working to improve speed, strength, and stamina while simultaneously learning proper running techniques, pacing, and teamwork!
Rios	Self Care Club	Thursday	MYP: 3:30 - 4:30 pm						Y1			Welcome to MYP self care club! Students in this club will practice mindfulness, build friendships, and learn about the power of being kind to your mind. Club takes place from 3:30 - 4:30 PM on Thursdays.
Dennis	Floorball Club	TBA	MYP: 3:45 - 4:45 pm						Y1	Y2	Y3	Students will learn all the skills necessary to practice and play floorball. Skills learned will help students prepare for floorball tryouts. There is no set day for the club, the club is based on the sports schedule. The club meeting day will be announced weekly.